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Probedruck

C M Y CM MY CY CMY K

ISALON
Polyester trilobal

40

ISACORD
Polyester trilobal

40

2972
2962

2922
2914
2579

2937
2943

2931
2940
2945

2981

ISALON 40

ISACORD 40

multicolour

ISAMET 40

ISAMET New
ISAMET Fashion
ISAMET Colour

ISAMET 50

ISAMET

ISACORD

ISALON

Amann & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG · D-74357 Bönnigheim
Phone +49 (0) 71 43 / 277-0
Fax +49 (0) 71 43 / 277-200
e-mail: msg@amann.com · www.amann.com
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Article

Ticket #

Ladies wear

Children’s wear

Menswear
Work- and Catering-
wear

Sportswear

Swimwear

Hometextiles

Badges

Underwear

Jeans

ISAMET
Metallic

50 40

Article #Make-up

1200m Kingspool Snap*

7000m Kingspool Snap*

1000m Kingspool Snap*

5000m Kingspool Snap*

1000m Kingspool Snap*

1000m Kingspool
5000m Kingspool

1000m Kingspool
1000m Kingspool
1000m Kingspool

5000m Kingspool

Article Sales Unit

Box 6 x 1200m
Spool 1 x 7000m

Box 10 x 1000m
Spool 1 x 5000m
Box 10 x 1000m

Box 10 x 1000m
Spool 1 x 5000m

Box 10 x 1000m
Box 10 x 1000m
Box 10 x 1000m

Spool 1 x 5000m

* The specially developed yarn carrier with SNAP prevents loss of thread layers and provides for easy storage thanks to thread keeper

*ISAMET can also be washed at 60º C / 140º F in a gentle wash cycle using only mild detergent

Service: +49 (0) 821 / 901 306
Service: +49 (0) 821 / 901 306
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Service: +49 (0) 821 / 901 306Service: +49 (0) 821 / 901 306
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Probedruck

C M Y CM MY CY CMY K

ISO 105N01,

Amann ist certified to DIN EN ISO 9001 and to Environmental Management
System DIN EN ISO 14001. Our solution:   SabaC            (polyester polyester core-spun) or

 ISA                (100 % polyester)

with ISALON or ISACORD.


